
Colorado State Pretreatment Contacts: 

(Colorado has currently not been delegated pretreatment authority) 

Lisa Knerr 

knerr.lisa@state.co.us  

303-692-3004 

Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment 

4300 Cherry Creek Drive South 

Denver, CO 80246 

BoulderBoulderBoulderBoulder 

Ridge Dorsey 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

303-413-7361 

dorseyr@ci.boulder.co.us 

BoxelderBoxelderBoxelderBoxelder 

Randy Siddens 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

970-498-0604 

rsiddens@boxeldersanitation.org 

BroomfieldBroomfieldBroomfieldBroomfield 

Dennis Rodriguez 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

303-464-5639 

drodriguez@ci.broomfield.co.us 

Centennial W&S DistrictCentennial W&S DistrictCentennial W&S DistrictCentennial W&S District 

Al Baker 

303-791-2185 X 3520 

abaker@cwsdhrmd.org 

CherokeeCherokeeCherokeeCherokee 

Tyler Drennan 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

719-597-5080 

tdrennan@cherokeemetro.org 

Colorado SpringsColorado SpringsColorado SpringsColorado Springs 

Todd Dahlberg 

Environmental Section Supervisor 



719-448-4497 

tdahlberg@csu.org 

DeltaDeltaDeltaDelta 

Ralph Shearer 

Environmental Compliance Officer 

970-874-7904 

ralph@cityofdelta.net 

Fort CollinsFort CollinsFort CollinsFort Collins 

Ron Russell 

Pollution Control Services Supervisor 

970-221-6927 

rrussell@fcgov.com 

Fort MorganFort MorganFort MorganFort Morgan 

Gary Dreessen 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

970-542-0726x22 

gdreessen@cityoffortmorgan.com 

GGGGrand Junctionrand Junctionrand Junctionrand Junction 

Eileen List 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

970-256-4161 

eileenl@gjcity.org 

GreeleyGreeleyGreeleyGreeley 

Joe Kunovic 

Industrial Pretreatment Supervisor 

970-350-9363 

joe.kunovic@greeleygov.com 

La JuntaLa JuntaLa JuntaLa Junta 

Todd Davidson 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

719-384-7358 

tdavidson@ci.la-junta.co.us 

Littleton/EnglewoodLittleton/EnglewoodLittleton/EnglewoodLittleton/Englewood 

Jon Bridges 

Industrial Pretreatment Administrator 

303-762-2604 

jbridges@englewoodgov.org 



LongmontLongmontLongmontLongmont 

Mary Paterniti 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

303-651-8667 

mary.paterniti@ci.longmont.co.us 

LouisvilleLouisvilleLouisvilleLouisville 

Paul Bremser 

Supt WWTP/IPP Coordinator 

303-335-4783 

bremserp@ci.louisville.ci.us    

LovelandLovelandLovelandLoveland 

Bill Thomas 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

970-962-3719 

thomasb@ci.loveland.co.us 

Metro Wastewater Metro Wastewater Metro Wastewater Metro Wastewater Reclamation DistrictReclamation DistrictReclamation DistrictReclamation District 

Pat Dowell 

303-286-3267 

pdowell@mwrd.dst.co.us  

Metro Wastewater Reclamation DistrictMetro Wastewater Reclamation DistrictMetro Wastewater Reclamation DistrictMetro Wastewater Reclamation District  

Lori Maag 

303-286-3434 

lmaag@mwrd.dst.co.us 

MontroseMontroseMontroseMontrose 

Bud Taylor 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

970-240-1488 

rtaylor@ci.montrose.co.us 

NorthglennNorthglennNorthglennNorthglenn 

Ellen Hayes 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

303-457-0931 

ehayes@northglenn.org 

PuebloPuebloPuebloPueblo 

Tammy Bruning 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

719-553-2265 



tbruning@pueblo.us 

Security Sanitation DistrictSecurity Sanitation DistrictSecurity Sanitation DistrictSecurity Sanitation District 

Chris Scott 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

719-392-3475 

scott-chris@pcisys.net 

SouthSouthSouthSouth    Adams Co W&S DistrictAdams Co W&S DistrictAdams Co W&S DistrictAdams Co W&S District    

Gary Bassett 

Industrial Pretreatment Manager 

303-289-5769 

gbassett@sacwsd.org 

South Fort Collins San DistrictSouth Fort Collins San DistrictSouth Fort Collins San DistrictSouth Fort Collins San District 

Dave Haughey 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

970-226-3104 x18 

dave.haughey@comcast.net 

SterlingSterlingSterlingSterling 

Scott Legg 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

970-522-4808 

legg@sterlingcolo.com 

WestminsterWestminsterWestminsterWestminster 

David Meyer 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

303-430-2400 

dmeyer@ci.westminster.co.us 

 


